
 

H:\FRLKSCH_ED_MN\N14113753\6_Plans-Specs\B_Bid Tabulation\Pond Construction & Equipment Installation Phase\Bid Results Ltr.doc 

December 21, 2017  
 
Lawrence Martini 
Director of Business Services 
Forest Lake Area Schools 
6100 N 210th Street 
Forest Lake, MN 55025 
 
Re: Bid Results 
   Forest Lake High School Stormwater Reuse Project 
 Pond Construction and Equipment Installation Phase 
 BMI Project No. N14.113753 
  
Dear Mr. Martini: 
 
Bids for the Forest Lake High School Stormwater Reuse Project were opened on Friday, December 15, 
2017.  Six (6) bids were received that ranged from $168,179.20 to $395,956.00 for the Base Bid and 
$43,427.30 to $57,735.00 for the Alternate.  
 
The following is a bid summary: 

 BIDDERS BASE BID ALTERNATE BID BASE BID + ALTERNATE 

1 Forest Lake Contracting, Inc. $168,179.20 $43,427.30 $211,606.50 

2 Meyer Contracting $211,813.54 $45,807.49 $257,621.03 

3 Dunaway Construction $231,118.00 $51,581.80 $282,699.80 

4 Pember Companies, Inc. $245,699.65 $45,147.30  $54,147.30 $290,846.95  $299,846.95 

5 Peterson Companies $248,000.00 $50,500.00 $298.500.00 

6 Urban Companies $395,956.00 $54,360.00  $57,735.00 $450,316.00  $453,691.00 

 
Based on the summary above, if the School Board wishes to award the Project, then I recommend that 
Forest Lake Contracting, Inc. should be awarded the Project on the Total Base Bid + Alternate Amount of 
$211,606.50.   
 
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at (612) 834-2909.   
 
Sincerely, 

Bolton & Menk, Inc. 

 
 
Brent Johnson, P.E. 
Senior Water Resources Engineer 



 

 
H:\FRLKSCH_ED_MN\N14113753\6_Plans-Specs\B_Bid Tabulation\Pond Construction & Equipment Installation Phase\Bid Tab.docx 

BID TABULATION 
 

Forest Lake Stormwater Reuse Project 
Pond Construction and Equipment Installation Phase 

Forest Lake Area Schools 
BMI Project No.  N14.113753 

QuestCDN Project No. 5435750 
 

Bids Taken: December 15, 2017 
Time:    10:00 a.m. 
Engineer’s Estimate: Base - $209,996 / Alt - $44,547 

Addendum(s): No. 1 – 12/8/17 
                             No. 2 – 12/13/17 

Base Bid + Alternates Budget: $213,770  
 

 BIDDERS BASE BID ALTERNATE BID BASE BID + ALTERNATE 

1 Forest Lake Contracting, Inc. $168,179.20 $43,427.30 $211,606.50 

2 Meyer Contracting $211,813.54 $45,807.49 $257,621.03 

3 Dunaway Construction $231,118.00 $51,581.80 $282,699.80 

4 Pember Companies, Inc. $245,699.65 $45,147.30  $54,147.30 $290,846.95  $299,846.95 

5 Peterson Companies $248,000.00 $50,500.00 $298.500.00 

6 Urban Companies $395,956.00 $54,360.00  $57,735.00 $450,316.00  $453,691.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bolton & Menk, Inc. 
Mankato - Fairmont - Sleepy Eye - Burnsville - Willmar - Chaska - Ramsey - Maplewood - Baxter - Rochester - Duluth, MN 

Ames - Jefferson - Spencer - Des Moines - Cedar Rapids, IA - Fargo, ND 


	Bid Results Ltr
	Bid Tab

